Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 2018 DS-1

Description: 2018 Drain Structure Repair

Location:

Various

Projects(s):Davison Twp, Fenton Twp, Flushing Twp, Grand Blanc Twp, Richfield Twp, Genesee Twp, Flint Township

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$145,735.00	-20.83%	0.00%
1	(00745) Lois Kay Contracting Co.	\$184,082.00	0.00%	26.31%
2	(02985) Zito Construction	\$189,511.00	2.94%	30.03%

Contract # 2018 DS-1 (Various) MERL: 2017.9.0

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Lois Kay Contracting Co.		(2) Zito Construction	
Description				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	2037050	27	Ea	\$3,200.00	\$86,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$121,500.00	\$4,140.00	\$111,780.00
_ Dr \$	Structure, Reconstruct, Case 1,	Modified							
0002	2047011	323	Syd	\$30.00	\$9,690.00	\$20.00	\$6,460.00	\$46.00	\$14,858.00
_ Pav	t, Rem, Modified								
0003	3027031	70	Ton	\$45.00	\$3,150.00	\$55.00	\$3,850.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00
_ Agg	regate Base, Modified								
0004	4037030	6,500	Lb	\$2.00	\$13,000.00	\$2.00	\$13,000.00	\$1.50	\$9,750.00
_ Dra	inage Structure Cover, Modified	d							
0005	6020106	40	Syd	\$95.00	\$3,800.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
Conc	Pavt, Nonreinf, 9 inch								
0006	8017011	184	Syd	\$72.00	\$13,248.00	\$70.00	\$12,880.00	\$85.00	\$15,640.00
_ Driv	eway, Nonreinf Conc, 5 inch, N	1odified							
0007	8020031	15	Ft	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00
Curb	and Gutter, Conc, Det D2								
8000	8020038	112	Ft	\$45.00	\$5,040.00	\$50.00	\$5,600.00	\$93.00	\$10,416.00
Curb	and Gutter, Conc, Det F4								
0009	8167011	344	Syd	\$8.00	\$2,752.00	\$18.00	\$6,192.00	\$14.25	\$4,902.00
_ Slo	pe Restoration, Modified								
0010	8507031	38	Ton	\$210.00	\$7,980.00	\$275.00	\$10,450.00	\$330.00	\$12,540.00
_ Har	nd Patching, Modified								
Bid To	otals:				\$145,735.00		\$184,082.00		\$189,511.00